
SERVED BETWEEN 08H30 - 11H00

Poached eggs on toast with sliced avocado

and bacon

Eggs benedict with hollandaise sauce - ham or

bacon 

Full English Breakfast - 2 x eggs, 2 bacon, tomato,

mushrooms, baked beans & 1 pork banger 

The Evergreen Breakfast - 2 x eggs, 3 rasher of

bacon, grilled onions, 100g beef patty, grilled

tomato, sauteed mushrooms and chips

Chicken livers on toast with 2 egg scrambles &

side chillies

OMELETTES:
All our omelettes will be served with 1 slice of

toast, one butter and one jam.

Fluffy three egg omelette

Three cheese omelette 

Ham, cheddar cheese & tomato 

Spinach, mushroom, mozzarella & sauteed

peppers

CROISSANTS:

Butter, jam and cheddar cheese

Scrambled egg, bacon, cheese and tomato

Roasted chicken Mayo, bacon, avo & cheese

R75

R85

R100

R110

R75

R65
R85
R76
R80

R45
R82
R95

L I G H T  M E A L S

SERVED BETWEEN 11h00 - 16h00

Soup of the day - served with roll & butter

Bacon, lettuce & tomato sandwich

Chicken May sandwich

Ham, cheese & Tomato sandwich

Tuna Mayo sandwich

Fish goujons with tartar sauce and chips

Chicken strips with sweet chili mayo

Thai sweet chili chicken wrap with chips &
salad

SALADS:
Warm chicken caesar salad
Greek salad

PIZZAS
Margarita
Chicken, feta & mushroom
Meaty Pizza - Mince, peppers, mushrooms, ham,
bacon & cheese

  

R45

R52

R48

R48

R48

R80

R80

R85

R80
R70

R95
R110
R125

 There will be a Sunday lunch special every Sunday

B R E A K F A S T

FRESH CAKES AND PASTRIES AVAILABLE

WEEKEND
MENU



DRINKS MENU

Coffee

Tea

Cappuccino

Espresso - single

Espresso - double

Soft drinks

Appletizer / grapetizer

Mineral water

 

Milk shakes: 

Play

Double Dom Pedro

R26

R22

R40

R24

R40

R22

R26

R23

R45

R28

R90


